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SMITH CORP, A. O.
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Price
85.325 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-1.32% (-1.15)

US8318652091
AOS

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

9,660 EUR
S&P 500

85.30 USD (200)
85.36 USD (200)
84.80 USD
86.07 USD
83.87 USD
86.47 USD
85.484519 USD
573,772
49,058,759.36
14,571
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Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8318652091-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8318652091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8318652091&ID_NOTATION=83308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8318652091&ID_NOTATION=83308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11beeda4ee56d2a957f6c7a4a2e3fc32af3ae39c1bbb7ade6a16dd45f94369a7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5c12fcc2f7ff307e&time=1712862540&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b758e0de5dc8ebc40a032f2644746dc3909ab1b454450c20b7ac5078757f0cf&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3cc13d14f8267e1a&time=1712862540&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2de541362c22472139a6fb355a43bbaace871ceab1ee572fd073d98a0e249240&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=22b1830dee5a8aa83&time=1712862540&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fee7ee414709fb2cb82c73348a4e3170e6d2c6ec38ff29ec82327188de03395&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4be5a1400ceec1767&time=1712862540&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfb3813a2c100ef2c36db92c3b651a6e171cd7e3fba1d0c4b39880716e0ae6fb&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=faa4be223a1c544e8&time=1712862540&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/10 20:53:39

Price
85.325 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.32% (-1.15)

ISIN US8318652091
Symbol AOS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,660 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 85.30 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 85.36 USD (200)
Open 84.80 USD
High 86.07 USD
Low 83.87 USD
Close (prev. day) 86.47 USD
VWAP 85.484519 USD
Volume (pcs) 573,772
Trading volume 49,058,759.36
Number of trades 14,571
Last size 111
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +25.99% +33.85% +28.54%
Perf (abs.) +17.84  +21.87 +19.20
Beta 1.03 0.96 0.98
Volatility 22.61 21.80 28.03
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Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SMITH CORP, A. O.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 15:45 79.00 EUR
10

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:02 79.52 EUR
10

NYSE 2024/04/ 20:53 85.325 USD
10

Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 79.88 EUR
10

London Stock 2021/03/ 16:52 69.40 USD

87.354 USD (1,002,284)
86.566 USD (949,166)
81.466 USD (916,871)
74.452 USD (978,507)

89.960 USD (2024/03/21)

76.890 USD (2024/02/05)

89.960 USD (2024/03/21)

63.880 USD (2023/05/31)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.00 1

49.06 14,571
0.00 1

0.03 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=83308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200076556
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163251312
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257592306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805404
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Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

BX Swiss

29

2024/04/ 08:10 79.50 EUR

10

2024/04/ 08:14 79.50 EUR

10

2024/04/
10

19:30 79.46 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805404
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422205
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39863233
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345307316
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629461

SMITH CORP, A. O.

Company profile

Company Logo

Company Profile

A. O. Smith Corp. manufactures residential and commercial gas and electric water heaters,
boilers, tanks, and water treatment products. It operates through the North America and
Rest of World segments. The North America segment manufactures and markets
comprehensive lines of residential and commercial gas and electric water heaters, boilers,
and tanks. The Rest of World segment markets water treatment products in China, Europe,
and India. The company was founded by Charles Jeremiah Smith in 1874 and is

Contact Details
A. O. SMITH CORP.

11270 West Park Place, Suite 170 -
53224-9508 Milwaukee

Telefon: +1-414-359-4000

headquartered in Milwaukee, WI.

Members of Management Board

Ilham Kadri

Member of Board of
Directors

Fax: + Ajita Rajendra  Member of Board of
E-mail: - Directors
Christopher Member of Board of
S T — Mapes Directors
ownloads Idelle Wolf Member of Board of
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Mark Smith Member of Board of
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Michael Larsen

Ronald Brown

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Victoria Holt Member of Board of
Directors

Kevin J. Chairman of Managing

Wheeler Board

Aninda V. Member of Executive

DasGupta Committee

Charles T. Member of Executive

Lauber Committee

D. Samuel Member of Executive

Karge Committee

Daniel L. Member of Executive

Kempken Committee

David R. Warren Member of Executive
Committee

Helen E. Gurholt Member of Executive
Committee

Jack Qiu Member of Executive
Committee

James F. Stern  Member of Executive
Committee

Mark A. Member of Executive

Petrarca Committee

Patricia K. Member of Executive

Ackerman Committee

Robert J. Member of Executive

Heideman Committee

S. Melissa Member of Executive

Scheppele Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8318652091-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8318652091
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Samuel M.

Carver

Wallace E.

Goodwin

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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